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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

           

Project Name: Repair, Replacement and Fabrication of 

Signage Systems for O’Hare and Midway International 

Airports.       Procurement Specialist:  Jezieel Cortes 

 

Specification No. 161743               Lead Department:    Aviation    

                   O’Hare AAB Building Conf Rm 1 

Conference Date:    March 8, 2016   Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

John Thomas johnthomas@misfitsconstruction.com Misfits Construction Co 812-420-5041 

Rick Mojek rmojek@southwatersigns.com South Water Signs 630-333-4900 

Howard Brody howard@omegasignchicago.com Omega Sign & Lighting Inc 630-237-4397 

Lori Cloonan Lori.cloonan@us.panasonic.com Panasonic 312-401-7106 

Peter Biancardi pbiancardi@fencemasters.com Fence Masters  708-758-5250 

Mike Keller mkeller@aldridge-electric.com Aldridge Electric 847-247-5355 

David Lockman dlockman@obamaenergy.com Obama Energy Corp 708-201-1800 

Sam Menna sam@omegasignchicago.com Omega Sign & Lighting Inc 630-237-4397 

Todd M. Fiegl todd@westernremac.com Western Remac Inc. 630-972-7770 
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Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Thomas Drozd tdrozd@agaecontractors.com AGAE Contractors 312-907-5779 

David Bowman  CDA  

Jezieel Cortes Jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org Department of Procurement Services 312-744-9842 
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